
MENUMENU



...WE SERVE IT DIFFERENT 

MENU



6     Spicy Crispy Salmon Salad 7     Marinated Salmon Salad 8     Spicy Crispy Tuna Salad

Salmon, Spring Onion, Crispy, Spicy Mayo
Salmon, Spring Onion, Black & White Sesame,

Marinated Sauce

Tuna, Spring Onion, Crispy, Spicy Mayo

1.1   Edamame Salt 1.2  Edamame Chili Garlic

3     Shrimp Tempura

4     Shredded Crab Salad 5     Kani Salad

4800 4800

Crab, Carrot, Cucumber, Avocado
, Tobiko, Mayo, Sesame, Crispy

Chopped Crab, Cucumber, Carrot,
 Tobiko, Sesame

2     Dynamite Shrimps

All prices are subject to7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge

SUSHIHOLICSUSHIHOLIC

1

STARTERS & SALADSSTARTERS & SALADS

3350 3850

5150 6100

8400 7800 7200



All prices are subject to7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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9     Salmon 10   Tuna

12   Shrimp 13   Crab

11    White Fish

14   Eel

16   Salmon Philly 17   Tuna

19   Shrimp 20   Crab

21   Eel

3250

15   Salmon

2650

18   White Fish

SASHIMISASHIMI 4PCS4PCS

SUSHISUSHI 2PCS2PCS

4200 3850 3700

2500 2750 4450

3000 2300

2150 1700 1800



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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37 Avocado

1550
38 Mango Avo

1450

22.2  Salmon

26.4  Spicy Tuna

24.2  Salmon Avo

25.2 Salmon Philly 27  Tuna Cucumber

28.2   Shrimp 29.2  White Fish

30 Crab 31 Crab Cucumber 32 Eel 33 Carrot

22.4  Spicy Salmon 23.2  Salmon Skin

26.2 Tuna

28.4   Spicy Shrimp 29.4  Spicy White Fish

34 Philadelphia Cheese

1800
35 Mango

1450
36 Cucumber

1300

HOSOMAKI (BLACK WRAP)HOSOMAKI (BLACK WRAP) 3PCS3PCS

2900 3250 1900 2650

2750 2500 2900 2300

1900 2300 2500 2900

2050 2050 3100 1300



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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39 Sesame California 40 Sesame Crazy California 41 Sesame Crazy
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Topping: Kani Kani, Topping: Kani

42 Sesame Spicy Salmon 43 Sesame Crazy Salmon
Salmon, Avocado, Spicy Mayo Salmon, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Salmon

44 Sesame Philly
Samon ,  Avocado ,  Philly 
Cheese

48 Sesame Crazy Tuna 49 Sesame Tempura
Tuna, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Tuna Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Teryaki Sauce

45 Sesame Spicy Shrimp 46 Sesame Crazy Shrimp 47 Sesame Spicy Tuna
Shrimp, Avocado, Spicy Mayo Shrimp, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Shrimp Tuna, Avocado, Spicy Mayo

3600

50 Sesame Volcano
Salmon, Tuna, White Fish, Shrimp, Spicy Mayo

51 Sesame Naked Philly
Cucumber, Philly Cheese

SESAMESESAME
URAMAKIURAMAKI 4PCS4PCS

2300 3500 3250

3850 4550 3850

3100 3600

4200 2900 4450

2650



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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61 Tobiko Crazy Tuna 62 Tobiko Tempura 63 Tobiko Volcano
Tuna, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Tuna Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Teryaki Sauce Salmon, Tuna, White Fish, Shrimp, Spicy Mayo

64 Tobiko Naked Salmon
Salmon, Avocado

65 Tobiko Snowy
Salmon, Mango

55 Tobiko Spicy Salmon 56 Tobiko Crazy Salmon

58 Tobiko Spicy Shrimp 59 Tobiko Crazy Shrimp 60 Tobiko Spicy Tuna

Salmon, Avocado, Spicy Mayo Salmon, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Salmon Samon, Avocado, Philly Cheese

Shrimp, Avocado, Spicy Mayo Shrimp, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Shrimp Tuna, Avocado, Spicy Mayo

52 Tobiko California 53 Tobiko Crazy California 54 Tobiko Crazy
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Topping: Kani Kani, Topping: Kani

57 Tobiko Philly

URAMAKI TOBIKOURAMAKI TOBIKO 4PCS4PCS

2500 3500 3600

4300 9400 4100

3600 4100 4100

4700 3250 4550

3350 3700



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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70 Crispy Crazy Salmon 71 Crispy Philly
Salmon, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Salmon Samon, Avocado, Philly Cheese

72 Crispy Skinny 73 Crispy Spicy Shrimp 74 Crispy Crazy Shrimp
Salmon Skin, Avocado, Teryaki Sauce Shrimp, Avocado, Spicy Mayo Shrimp, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Shrimp

78 Crispy Volcano 79 Crispy Naked Avo
Salmon, Tuna, White Fish, Shrimp, Spicy Mayo Mango, Avocado, Cucumber

75 Crispy Spicy Tuna 76 Crispy Crazy Tuna 77 Crispy Tempura
Tuna, Avocado, Spicy Mayo Tuna, Avocado, Topping: Spicy Tuna Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Teryaki Sauce

66 Crispy California 67 Crispy Crazy California 68 Crispy Crazy
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Topping: Kani Kani, Topping: Kani

69 Crispy Spicy Salmon
Salmon, Avocado, Spicy Mayo

SUSHIHOLICSUSHIHOLIC

URAMAKI CRISPYURAMAKI CRISPY 4PCS4PCS

2500 3350 3600

4200 4800 4100

2400 3350 3600

3950 4550 3000

4800 2900



82   Manhattan

83   Smoked Salmon 84   Tartar Spicy Salmon 85   Lekki Peninsula

Salmon, Avocado,
Wrap: Chopped Salmon and Parsley

Shredded Crab, Avocado,
Wrap: Smoked Salmon and Lemon Juice

Salmon, Crab, Avocado, Wrap: Salmon Tartar Smoked Salmon, Philly Cheese, Avocado,
Lemon, Wrap: Smoked Salmon

86   Beverly Hills 87   Crispy Avo
Avocado, Crab, Salmon, Philly Cheese,

Wrap: Chopped Crab and Avocado

All prices are subject to 7,5% VAT and 5% Consumption Charge

SUSHIHOLICSUSHIHOLIC

7

80   Chayo 81   Illusion
Salmon, Crab, Tobiko,

Wrap: Mango
Salmon, Avocado, Philly Cheese,

Topping: Shrimp, Toniko and Wafu Sauce

88   Spicy Salmon Toga

89   Spicy Tuna Toga 90   Shrimp Jalapeno

Salmon, Spicy Mayo,
Wrap: Togarashi

Tuna, Spicy Mayo,

Wrap: Togarashi

Shrimp, Spicy Mayo, Tobiko, Wrap: Crispy,

Topping: Shrimp and Jalapeno

91   Avocado Salmon Skin
Teriaki Salmon, Salmon Skin,

Wrap: Avocado

SPECIAL URAMAKISPECIAL URAMAKI 4PCS4PCS

Salmon, Lemon Juice , Togarashi , Soy 
Sauce , Sesame Oil , Truffle Oil, Parsley, 

Edamame, Spring Onion 

4100 5050 4550

3600 5400 4200

4500 5400 5150

4200 4700 3100



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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92   Selfie Maki 93   Philly Salmon Avo 94   Fusion
Salmon, Shrimp, Crab, Wrap: Avocado,

Topping: Kani and Teryaki Sauce

Salmon, Philly Cheese, Avocado,

Wrap: Salmon and Avocado

Shrimp Tartar, Crispy,

Wrap: Mango and Tuna

95   Tartar Ebi

96   Smoksal

Kani, Avocado,

Wrap: Shrimp Tartar

Smoked Salmon, Philly Cheese, Avocado,

Cucumber, Lemon, Wrap: Dill

97   Crab Sensation
Kani, Cucumber,

Wrap: Shredded Crab

98   Salmon Garden 99   Tempura Maki
Salmon, Avocado, Cucumber, Crispy,

Lettuce, Spicy Mayo,
Topping Seaweed and Spicy Mayo

Deepfried shrimp, Crab,

Avocado, Tobiko

100   Spicy Salmon Tempura Maki 101   Sake 102   Paradise
Deepfried Salmon, Lemon Juice, Spicy Mayo,

Tobiko, Spring Onion
Eel, Avocado, Wrap: Spicy Volcano,

Topping: Green Tobiko and Tartar Sauce
Eel, Mango, Avocado, Wrap: Mango,

Topping: Spicy Salmon

103   Mango Crazy Shrimp
Shrimp, Avocado, Wrap: Mango,

Topping: Spicy Shrimp

104   Avocado Crazy Salmon
Salmon, Avocado, Wrap: Avocado,

Topping: Spicy Salmon

105   Tamago Crazy Salmon
Shrimp Tempura, Kani, Wrap: Tamago,

Topping: Salmon, Sriracha Sauce and Bonito Flakes

110   Sunny California
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber Deep Fried,

Topping: Tobiko, Crispy,
Spring Onion, Special Sauces

109  Avocado Crazy California
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber,

Wrap: Avocado, Topping: Kani

111   Boursin Truffle California
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Wrap:

Black Sesame, Topping: Tempura Baby Shrimp,
Boursin Sauce and Truffle Oil

107   Mango Crazy California
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber,

Wrap: Mango, Topping: Kani

106   Mango California
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber,

Wrap: Mango

108   Avocado California
Crab, Avocado, Cucumber,

Wrap: Avocado

SPECIAL CALIFORNIA ROLLSSPECIAL CALIFORNIA ROLLS 4PCS4PCS

4300 4900 4200 3950

3250 3250 3700 4100

4100 5750 5050 3600

4800 5650

2150 2900 2400

3100 4200 4450



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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113   Salmon Addict

Marinated Salmon, Cucumber,
Wrap: Crispy, Topping:

Marinated Salmon

114   Dynamite Shrimp Roll

Dynamite Shrimps, Kani, Pickled Ginger,
Wasabi, Wrap: Black Sesame, Topping:

Dynamite Shrimps and Spring Onion

115   Xplosive Roll

116   Cheese Lover Roll 117   Salmon Sour Roll

Salmon, White Fish, Shrimp, Special Sauces,
Topping: Tobiko Orange and Green,

Black Sesame, Spring Onion, Special Sauce

Salmon, White Fish, Shrimp, Special Sauces,
Wrap: Salmon, Topping: Torched Parmesan,

Crispy, Spring Onion, Special Sauce

Salmon, Avocado,
Wrap: Salmon and Lemon,

Topping: Special Sauce

118   Shaggy Roll 119   Baby Shrimp (4pcs)

120   Tempura Futo Roll (5pcs)

Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Kani,
Wrap: Salmon, Topping: Bonita Flakes,

 Spring Onion, Spicy Mayo and Teryaki Sauce,

Crab, Shrimp, Topping:
Tempura Baby Shrimp, Tobiko,

Crispy, Special Sauces

Shrimp Tempura, Black Sesame,
Tobiko, Topping: Tobiko,
Crispy and Special Sauces

121  Sweet Norwegian (4pcs) 122  Flying Eel 123   Eel Futomaki
Crab, Shrimp, Cucumber, Crispy, Wrap:

Grilled Salmon, Topping:
Tobiko and Hoisin Sauce

Crab, Shrimp, Avocado, Wrap:
Eel, Topping: Tobiko,

Bonita Flakes and Teryaki Sauce

Eel, Shrimp, Avocado, Tobiko,
Kani, Bonita Flakes, Topping:

Teryaki Sauce

112   Queen Set

Salmon, Tuna, White Fish, Shrimp, Crab,
Wrap: Tobiko and Crispy, Topping:

Spring Onion, Teryaki and Wafu Sauce

124   Greenholic
Salmon, Kani, Avocado, Wrap: Green Tobiko,

Topping: Salmon, Avocado, Black Sesame,
Spring Onion, & Special Sauces

128   Rainbow Dragon
Shrimp Tempura, Tobiko, Pickled Ginger, Cucumber Wrap:

Salmon, Tuna, White Fish, Topping: Mirin Wasabi Sauce

129   Alaskan Dragon
Shrimp Tempura, Eel, Avocado,

Wrap: Shrimps, Topping: Hoisin Sauce

125   Mango Dragon 126   Avocado Dragon 127   Salmon Dragon

Shrimp Tempura, Wrap: Mango, Topping:
Tobiko, Black Sesame, Teryaki and Wafu Sauce

Shrimp Tempura, Wrap: Avocado,
Topping: Tobiko, Teryaki and Wafu Sauce

Shrimp Tempura, Wrap: Salmon, Topping:
Spring Onion, Teryaki and Wafu Sauce

SPECIALTIESSPECIALTIES

DRAGONDRAGON 8PCS8PCS

9000 9600 8400 10800

10800 9000 10800 5400

5400 5050 6600 6250

5650

7200 8400 9600

10200 10800



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge

SUSHIHOLICSUSHIHOLIC

10

140.2   Independence Set (40pcs)
Crispy Tempura, Avocado Salmon Skin,

Tempura Maki, Spicy Salmon Tempura Maki,
0.5 Queen Set, 0.5 Dynamite Shrimp Roll,
0.5 Mango Dragon, 0.5 Avocado Dragon,

0.5 Salmon Dragon, 0.5 Xplosive Roll

139   Naijaholic Set (75pcs)
Salmon Sushi, Tuna Sushi, White Fish Sushi,

Shrimp Sushi, Crab Sushi, Shrimp Sashimi,

 Crab Sashimi, Spicy Salmon Hosomaki,

Cucumber Hosomaki, Carrot Hosomaki,

Sesame Spicy Salmon, Crispy Crazy Salmon,

Crispy Crazy Shrimp, Crispy Spicy Tuna,

Crispy Philly, Fusion, Philly Salmon Avo, Tartar Ebi,

Selfie Maki, Manhattan, Crispy Avo

138   Super Eagles Set (40pcs)

Salmon Philly Sushi,

White Fish Sushi,

Avocado Hosomaki,

Sesame California,

Tobiko Snowy, Tobiko Naked Salmon,

Tobiko Philly Cheese, Tobiko Crazy,

Crispy Spicy Shrimp, Crispy Skinny,

Sweet Duo

133 Royal Set (24pcs)
Sesame California, Tobiko California,
Tobiko Naked Salmon, Tobiko Crazy,
Crispy Crazy, Crispy Crazy Salmon

132   Non Fish Set (18pcs)
Avocado Hosomaki, Philly Hosomaki,

 Mango Hosomaki, Cucumber Hosomaki,
Carrot Hosomaki, Sesame Naked Philly

130   Sushi Set (12pcs)

Salmon, Salmon Philly, Tuna,
White Fish, Shrimp, Crab

131   Sashimi Set (20pcs)
Salmon, Tuna, White Fish,

Shrimp, Crab

134 Salmon Lover Set (25pcs) 135 Chef Picks Set (20pcs)
Salmon Philly Sushi, Salmon Sashimi,

Spicy Salmon Hosomaki,
Tobiko Naked Salmon, Crispy Crazy Salmon,

Smoked Salmon, Philly Salmon Avo

Tempura Maki, Smoksal,
Crispy Tempura, Fusion,

Spicy Tuna Toga

137   Eel Set (18pcs)136  Sushiholic Special Set (24pcs)
Sweet Duo, Shrimp Jalapeno, Tartar Ebi,

Spicy Salmon Toga,
Manhattan, Lekki Peninsula

Eel Sashimi, Eel Sushi, Eel Hosomaki,
Flying Eel, Eel Futomaki

140.1   Noel Set (24pcs)
Crispy Crazy Salmon, Tartar Spicy Salmon,

Selfie Maki, Tartar Ebi,
0.5 Xplosive Roll, Baby Shrimp, 

SET MENUSET MENU

12500 18500
8500

18000
26000

17000

26500 21500

30000 66000

25000

37000



All prices are subject to,57 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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SUSHI BURRITO SUSHI BURRITO

  

CRAZY BURRITO
(Crazy, Breaded Crab, Orange Tobiko, Crispy, Black Sesame, Cucumber, 
Carrot, Lolo Rosso, Special Sauces)

                  SPICY  SHRIMP
(Shrimp Tempura, Shrimp, Orange Tobiko,
 Crispy, Black Sesame, Carrot, Lolo Rosso, Teryaki Sauce, Special Sauces)

TUNA FLAME
(Tuna, Philadelphia Cheese, Fresh Jalapenos, Black Sesame
, Crispy, Cucumber, Lolo Rosso, Spring Onion, Special Sauces)

                 SPICY SALMON
(Salmon, Shrimp, Orange Tobiko, Crispy, Black Sesame, Lolo Rosso, 
Special Sauces)

TOKYO 
(Eel, Salmon, Shrimp, Mango, Orange Tobiko, Crispy, Black Sesame ,
 

Lolo
 Rosso,  Teryaki  Sauce,  Special  Sauces)

     

SUSHI CAKESSUSHI CAKES

CRAB  CAKE
14500N (5 to 8 pers)
33500N (10 to 14 pers)

(Kani, Avocado, Mango,
Orange Tobiko,Cucumber
Black Sesame, Philadelphia Cheese)

  
17,000N (5 to 8 pers)
36000N (10 to 14 pers)
(Shrimps, Avocado, Orange 
Tobiko,Togarashi, Spring Onion
, Mixed Ginger, Special Sauces, Nori)

SALMON CAKE
21000N  (5  to  8  pers)
48000N  (10  to  14  pers)  (
Salmon,  Avocado,  
Philadelphia Cheese, 
Edamame, Green Tobiko, 
Spring Onion, Black Sesame, 
Cucumber, Teryaki Sauce,                                
                    Special sauce)

(Pre Order atleast 5 HOurs aHead)

SHRIMP CAKE

HALF BURRITO 6000N FULL BURRITO 10000N



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge

   

Tiramissu

   

Banana

 

Tempura
   

Chocolate  
 

Neslte

 

 Sushi

 

MOCHI

 

ICE

 

CREAM

SUSHIHOLICSUSHIHOLIC
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2500

3000 2000

   

Crème

 

Brulee

        

   

TRADITIONAL DESERTS 

 

TRADITIONAL DESERTS       

2500

(Please ask for flavor availability)
1          200N (Small Mochi)

           2400N (Big Mochi) 

SUSHI CREPE SUSHI CREPE 
(Please ask for flavor availability).

8 pcs 5,000N 25 pcs 15,000N
40 pcs 21,000N 50 pcs 25,000N

100 pcs 45,000N



All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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Teem

 
Soda

 

             

Teem

 

Tonic

 

             Pepsi  

   

Ginger

 

Beer

   

Orange

    

Juice

   

Cranberry

 

Juice

   

Redbull
   

Chapman

800

800

1500

1000

DRINKS MINERALS/JUICESDRINKS MINERALS/JUICES

   Heinekken  Small

   Heinekken  Large

800

1500

   
Star

 
Small

   Guinness  Small
1000

BEERSBEERS

   Moscow  Mule

   Mojito

   Frozen  Margarita

   Lychee  Martini

   Baileys  Cocktail

   Gin  Basel

   Gin  Passion  Fruit

   Hardcore  Chapman

   Sour  Whiskey  Cocktail

   Bitter  Whiskey  Cocktail

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILSALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

3800

3800

3800

3800

3800

   Nojito  (Non  Alcoholic)

   Mojitoholic

   Ginholic

   Vodkaholic

   Rumaholic

600

700

2100

2200

6700

7500

24000

25000

   Absolut

   Absolut  Vanilla

   Greygoose

   Greygoose  Lemon

SIGNATURE COCKTAILSSIGNATURE COCKTAILS

VODKAVODKA

TEQUILATEQUILA

900 8000
   Camino  White

   Patron  Silver

2900 24000

1900 15000
   Patron  XO  Café

800

900

7000

7000

   Bacardi  Oakheart

   Captain  Morgan  Spiced  Gold

RUMRUM

  Hennessy  VSOP

   Remy  Martin  VSOP

4100

3300

32000

26000

COGNACCOGNAC

2000

1100

17000

9000

   Hendricks

   Bombay  Saphire

GINGIN

12

Pepsi

 

Light 

800   Hot  Chocolate

500
   Tea/Ginger  Tea/Green  Tea

800
   Cappuccino

1000
   Nespresso  Double

700
   Nespresso  Single

  

 

7up

 

Light

 

Mirinda

 

Orange

Teem

 

Bitter

 

Lemon

Mirinda Pineapple

 
   

Mountain

 

Dew

Iced

 

Tea

 

Peach

Iced

 

Tea

 

Lemon

H2OH

 

Water

150

800

HOT BEVEREGESHOT BEVEREGES

600

7up

Mirinda Red apple

Mirinda Green apple

Aquafina 1,5 CL

Aquafina 75 CL

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

200

100



WHISKEYWHISKEY

   Jack  Daniels  n7

   Chivas  Regal  n18

   Johnnie  Walker  Red  Label

   Johnnie  Walker  Black  Label

   Johnnie  Walker  Blue  Label

1600

4700 

1000

2000

15000

13000

37000

7000

15000

120000

    

     

      

      

      

    

  

White

 

Prestigium

 

Sweet

   

White

 

Dourthe

 

Grand

 

Terroir    

White

 

Dourthe

 

No.

 

1

1500

3000

4500

4000

9000

14000

WINEWINE

All prices are subject to 7,5 % VAT and 5% Consumption Charge
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Kyoto

 

Fushimizu

 

Jitate

   

Akashi-Tai

 

Honjozo

   

Akashi-Tai

 

Junmai

 

Daiginjo

1600

2800

3900

56000

36000

36000

6400

11200

15600

SAKESAKE

   

Kraemer

 

Brut

   

Moet

 

&

 

Chandon

 

Brut

 

Imperial

   

Moett

 

&

 

Chandon

 

Imperial

 

Rose

   

Dom

 

Perignon

 

Brut

4000

31000

40000

121000

CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE
   

   

    

   

 

Pink Dourthe No. 1

4500 14000

4500 14000

Red Dourthe No. 1

3000

Red Dourthe Grand Terroir

9000

40001500

Red B&G Sweet

4000

Red B&G

White B&G
1500 4000

1500

Bianco

Rosso

Extra  Dry

600 7000

600 7000

900 8000

Irish  Cream  Baileys

900 8000

LIQUEURLIQUEUR

MARTINIMARTINI



28, Admiralty Way, (Ground floor), Facing Debonairs Pizza,

between Zenith and Fidelity Bank, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos State

Delivery Line: 09060002296, 09083333833

Sushiholiclagos
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